
Robinson High School
Boys Fresh/Soph Basketball - 2023-2024

Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Richland County* Home 6:00 PM

Monday, December 4, 2023 Casey-Westfield * Away 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Newton Away (JCJH) 6:00 PM

Monday, December 11, 2023 Mt. Carmel Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Effingham Away 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2023 HHS/PHS Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 St. Anthony (Before JV) Home 5:00 PM

Thursday, January 4, 2024 HHS/PHS Away 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Teutopolis Away 10:00 AM

Monday, January 8, 2024 Lawrenceville Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Effingham Home 6:00 PM

Monday, January 22, 2024 Paris Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Mt. Carmel* Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Marshall* Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Newton Away 6:00 PM

Monday, February 12, 2024 Charleston Away 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Paris Away 6:00 PM

Head Coach: Mack Thompson
JV Coach: Mike Henry
Asst. Coach: Tyler Russell
Asst. Coach: Michael Elliott
Asst. Coach: Corrie Ray

Asst. Coach: Jason Safirt
Athletic Trainer: Scott Rawlings
Manager: Genevieve Garrard
Manager: Valerie Kozerski

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Co�man
Athletic Director: Tara Apple


